
E X T E R I O R  P O R T F O L I O ®

C O L O R  M A T C H  C O L L E C T I O N



EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO ALUMINUM TRIM COLORS *  colors available in  

additional QE products

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

GRAPHITE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

GREYSTONE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

SADDLE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

SLATE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

ASPEN WHITE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

REGATTA BLUE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

PEARL

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

DRIFTWOOD

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

CANYON

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

NANTUCKET

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

WHEAT

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

OCEANSIDE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

POLARIS

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

SPRUCE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

LIGHTHOUSE RED

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

SMOKY ASH

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

ESPRESSO

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

COUNTRY BEIGE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

INDIGO

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

METROPOLITAN GRAY

QE MATCH

623 Crane Slate

QE MATCH

E60 Aspen White

QE MATCH

E63 Regatta Blue

QE MATCH

625 Graphite

QE MATCH

E61 Greystone 

QE MATCH

E64 Saddle

QE MATCH

827 Champagne *
QE MATCH

267 VT Clipper Gray

QE MATCH

434 Toasted Almond

QE MATCH

449 Nantucket

QE MATCH

203 Cream

QE MATCH

433 Storm
QE MATCH

448 Polaris

QE MATCH

762 HTL Spruce

QE MATCH

E62 Lighthouse Red

QE MATCH

E65 Smoky Ash

QE MATCH

444 Espresso

QE MATCH

401 Bennington Beige *

QE MATCH

435 Marine Blue
QE MATCH

450 Rockslide

QE MATCH

414 Ironstone *

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

PEPPERCORN

QE MATCH

451 RYL Urban Bronze 

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

BONE

QE MATCH

819 Herringbone *

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

CLAY

QE MATCH

807 Clay *

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

MOCHA

QE MATCH

510 Sand

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

RYE

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

CYPRESS

QE MATCH

554 Crane Rye
QE MATCH

559 Cypress

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

STONE HARBOR

QE MATCH

E66 Stone Harbor

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

CARBON

EXTERIOR PORTFOLIO 

STONE HARBOR

QE MATCH

E66 Stone Harbor

QE COMPLIMENTARY COLOR

414 Ironstone *

QE COMPLIMENTARY COLOR

805 Pewter *

Due to printing limitations, colors may not be exactly as shown. Contact your distributor or sales representative for actual product samples.
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TruVent Hidden Vent So�t in 414 Ironstone

 	  

Exterior Portfolio®	 QE	 Q800 

Color Name	 Color Name	 Color #

Wheat	 Cream	 203

Driftwood	 VT Clipper Gray	 267

Country Beige	 Bennington Beige	 401

Carbon	 Ironstone	 414

Oceanside	 Storm	 433

Canyon	 Toasted Almond	 434

Indigo	 Marine Blue	 435

Espresso	 Espresso	 444

Polaris	 Polaris	 448

Nantucket	 Nantucket	 449

Metropolitan Gray	 Rockslide	 450

Peppercorn	 RYL Urban Bronze 	 451

Mocha	 Sand	 510

Rye	 Crane Rye	 554

Cypress	 Cypress	 559

Slate	 Crane Slate	 623

Graphite	 Graphite	 625

Spruce	 HTL Spruce	 762

Clay	 Clay	 807

Bone	 Herringbone	 819

Pearl	 Champagne	 827

Aspen White	 Aspen White	 E60

Greystone	 Greystone	 E61

Lighthouse Red	 Lighthouse Red	 E62

Regatta Blue	 Regatta Blue	 E63

Saddle	 Saddle	 E64

Smoky Ash	 Smoky Ash	 E65

Stone Harbor	 Stone Harbor	 E66


